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1

10

11

11

13

14

15

Heidi Laine

Jenni Engstrom

Jenni Karppinen

Tinja Vaisanen

Maija Laitinen

Emilia Kallio

Olivia Kindstedt

Hannele Maatta

Silva Saarinen

Jenni Keronen

Mervi Syvaluoma

Jenna Hirsimaki

Henna Saukko

Julia Haaraniemi

Mirabella Meltaus

06/10/22 16:30
06/11/22 16:30
06/12/22 15:00
06/10/22 16:30
06/11/22 16:30
06/12/22 15:00
06/10/22 16:30
06/11/22 16:30
06/12/22 15:00
06/10/22 15:45
06/11/22 16:30
06/12/22 15:00
06/10/22 16:15
06/11/22 16:15
06/12/22 14:45
06/10/22 16:00
06/11/22 16:00
06/12/22 14:45
06/10/22 15:45
06/11/22 16:15
06/12/22 14:45
06/10/22 16:30
06/11/22 16:00
06/12/22 14:45
06/10/22 16:00
06/11/22 16:15
06/12/22 14:30
06/10/22 16:00
06/11/22 16:15
06/12/22 14:15
06/10/22 16:15
06/11/22 16:00
06/12/22 14:30
06/10/22 16:00
06/11/22 15:45
06/12/22 14:30
06/10/22 16:15
06/11/22 16:00
06/12/22 14:30
06/10/22 15:45
06/11/22 15:45
06/12/22 14:15
06/10/22 15:45
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3
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3
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+13
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06/11/2215:45| 3 | 3 414 6|45 +13| 76 13 |76

06/12/2214:15|4 /4|6 |3 /4|4 3|54/ 4|36 410 4|55 3|+18 81 | +50 239|118 |81
16 | Tiina Korve 06/10/22 16:15 5/4/8 4/ 3/ 4(3/6 6| 3/4|5|/3 8 3,6 4 5 +21 | 84

06/11/2215145|3 |47 5/ 4,6 3|5/ 5|46 |5|4|7 5 6|3|6|+25| 88 25 | 88

06/12/2214:15| 3 | 4 4/3/6(4/6 7 4 +20 +66 | 255 | 20 83

1

10

10

10

10

10

Niklas Anttila

Lauri Lehtinen

Jesse Nieminen

Eetu Tuominen

Daniel Davidsson

Saku Poikonen

Toni Prykari

Vain6 Makela

Rasmus Tuominen

Joona Heinanen

Juho Pylkkanen

Samuel Hanninen

Jere Kukkurainen

Nestori Tuhkanen

06/10/22 15:30
06/11/22 15:15
06/12/22 16:30
06/10/22 10:00
06/11/22 15:15
06/12/22 16:30
06/10/22 15:30
06/11/22 12:30
06/12/22 16:00
06/10/22 12:30
06/11/22 14:15
06/12/22 16:30
06/10/22 09:30
06/11/22 14:15
06/12/22 16:00
06/10/22 14:00
06/11/22 14:30
06/12/22 13:30
06/10/22 11:00
06/11/22 13:45
06/12/22 16:00
06/10/22 15:30
06/11/22 14:00
06/12/22 16:00
06/10/22 13:00
06/11/22 14:45
06/12/22 16:15
06/10/22 10:00
06/11/22 15:00
06/12/22 15:30
06/10/22 09:15
06/11/22 15:00
06/12/22 14:00
06/10/22 09:30
06/11/22 14:15
06/12/22 15:45
06/10/22 14:15
06/11/22 13:45
06/12/22 16:30
06/10/22 10:30
06/11/22 14:45
06/12/22 16:15
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62
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-13

166
56

168
63

170
59

173
59

173
59

174
60

174
60

174
58

175
57

176
57

176
59

176
60

176
58

176

-6
-7

-2
-9
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-7
-5

-6
-3

-2
-5
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57
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53

55

59

57
57

61
54

56
58

56
58

57
60

61
58

61
58

58
59

54
62

56
62

-7

-4

-4

-3

-3

-5

-6

-6

53

56

63

59

59

59

60

60

58

57

57

59

60
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10

16

16

16

16

20

20

20

23

23

23

23

23

23

29

29

Jasper Heino

Seppo Paju

Joonas Aalto

Jaakko Ikonen

Kristian Kuoksa

Riku Vink

Lenni Kemppainen

Teemu Talikainen

Rasmus Saukkoriipi

Justus Sarvi

Aarne Ahvenainen

Juho Rasmus

Topias Jokinen

Onni Arminen

Arttu Rasanen

Lasse Keranen

06/10/22 09:15
06/11/22 14:00
06/12/22 14:00
06/10/22 10:00
06/11/22 15:15
06/12/22 15:45
06/10/22 11:45
06/11/22 14:45
06/12/22 16:15
06/10/22 15:00
06/11/22 13:45
06/12/22 15:30
06/10/22 10:00
06/11/22 11:45
06/12/22 15:45
06/10/22 10:30
06/11/22 14:00
06/12/22 13:15
06/10/22 14:30
06/11/22 10:30
06/12/22 12:45
06/10/22 14:45
06/11/22 13:30
06/12/22 15:30
06/10/22 13:45
06/11/22 12:15
06/12/22 13:15
06/10/22 11:00
06/11/22 13:15
06/12/22 13:30
06/10/22 11:45
06/11/22 13:30
06/12/22 14:00
06/10/22 14:45
06/11/22 13:30
06/12/22 15:30
06/10/22 13:45
06/11/22 15:15
06/12/22 16:15
06/10/22 12:15
06/11/22 14:45
06/12/22 13:30
06/10/22 13:30
06/11/22 12:15
06/12/22 15:45
06/10/22 10:45
06/11/22 14:30
06/12/22 14:00
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-6
3

-3
-3
3

-6
-1
3

-5

59
57
3
60
60
3
57
62
4
58
59
3
54
59
3
62
56
4
58
54
3
58
60
3
59
57
4
59
59
2
59
60
3
57
61
3
59
64
3
63
58
3
55
62
4
60
61

-13
-6

176
57

177
58

177
60

177
64

177
60

178
66

178
60

178
63

179
61

179
60

179
61

179
56

179
58

179
63

180
59

180

-4
-6

-3
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-1

-4
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-6
-2
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59
57

60
60

60
61

-3

-6

-5

-3

-2

-3

-2

-7

60

57
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60

64

60

66

60

63

61

60

61

56

58

63

59
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29

32

32

32

32

36

36

38

38

38

41

41

41

41

41

41

Tommi Fagerlund

Elias Luukkonen

Jaakko Kankare

Luukas Rokkanen

Mikael Rasanen

Eemil Lampela

Jani Saukko

Jooa Saari

Jaani Oinas

Severi Saviniemi

Lauri Hdmalainen

Otto Lehtonen

Erik Aalto

Topi Kuusisto

Esa Salonen

Eerik lllikainen

06/10/22 10:45
06/11/22 11:15
06/12/22 13:00
06/10/22 11:00
06/11/22 15:00
06/12/22 13:15
06/10/22 13:30
06/11/22 14:30
06/12/22 13:45
06/10/22 11:15
06/11/22 14:30
06/12/22 13:30
06/10/22 09:45
06/11/22 13:00
06/12/22 13:45
06/10/22 15:00
06/11/22 10:30
06/12/22 12:45
06/10/22 15:15
06/11/22 15:00
06/12/22 13:45
06/10/22 11:30
06/11/22 12:30
06/12/22 12:30
06/10/22 14:30
06/11/22 13:00
06/12/22 12:00
06/10/22 12:45
06/11/22 14:15
06/12/22 13:00
06/10/22 12:00
06/11/22 09:45
06/12/22 13:00
06/10/22 13:00
06/11/22 10:45
06/12/22 13:00
06/10/22 09:30
06/11/22 14:00
06/12/22 12:00
06/10/22 10:15
06/11/22 10:30
06/12/22 12:45
06/10/22 12:30
06/11/22 12:00
06/12/22 12:45
06/10/22 15:15
06/11/22 12:45
06/12/22 11:00
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2
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3
58
58
3
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4
61
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4
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58
3
64
60
5
55
61
2
57
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3
65
60
3
58
61
3
60
61
3
67
56

180
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181
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181
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181
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181
66
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182
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183
59

183
69

185
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185
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185
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185
64

185
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-3
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-1

-2
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-3
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-1
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-7
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41

48

48

50

50

52

52

52

55

55

55

55

59

60

60

62

Ville Ahokas

Pekka Hyvonen

Ville Kankaanpaa

Kasperi Koskela

Aapo Karhi

Samuel Rekild

Timi Huisman

Kasperi Pakarinen

Tomi Lehtonen

Jukka Tyni

Onni Ruusunen

Antti Turpeinen

Sauli Sumen

Matias Kalaoja

Antti Toljamo

Antti Kotilainen

06/10/22 15:00
06/11/22 10:45
06/12/22 12:00
06/10/22 13:15
06/11/22 13:15
06/12/22 12:30
06/10/22 09:15
06/11/22 11:00
06/12/22 12:15
06/10/22 09:15
06/11/22 12:00
06/12/22 12:15
06/10/22 11:15
06/11/22 12:30
06/12/22 11:15
06/10/22 12:45
06/11/22 10:45
06/12/22 12:15
06/10/22 13:15
06/11/22 12:45
06/12/22 11:30
06/10/22 13:30
06/11/22 10:00
06/12/22 12:30
06/10/22 14:30
06/11/22 13:15
06/12/22 13:45
06/10/22 14:00
06/11/22 12:00
06/12/22 11:45
06/10/22 14:15
06/11/22 11:00
06/12/22 11:45
06/10/22 15:30
06/11/22 13:45
06/12/22 13:15
06/10/22 11:30
06/11/22 13:30
06/12/22 11:30
06/10/22 10:30
06/11/22 13:15
06/12/22 11:30
06/10/22 13:00
06/11/22 11:45
06/12/22 11:45
06/10/22 09:30
06/11/22 13:00
06/12/22 10:30
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Leevi Isotalo

Tuukka Lappi

Riku Annola

likka Holmi

Aku Tervo

Paul Puntonen

Joni Kuusniemi

Ville Markus Narhi

Elia Ahola

Markus Lof

Paavo Ahvenvaara

Jarkko Naukkarinen

Simo Luoma

Aarni Viinanen

Antton Kumpula

Veikka Moilanen

06/10/22 09:45
06/11/22 12:15
06/12/22 11:15
06/10/22 13:00
06/11/22 11:15
06/12/22 11:15
06/10/22 15:00
06/11/22 13:00
06/12/22 11:00
06/10/22 09:45
06/11/22 10:00
06/12/22 11:00
06/10/22 12:00
06/11/22 12:30
06/12/22 12:15
06/10/22 10:30
06/11/22 12:00
06/12/22 12:00
06/10/22 10:45
06/11/22 12:15
06/12/22 11:45
06/10/22 11:00
06/11/22 11:30
06/12/22 10:45
06/10/22 14:00
06/11/22 11:45
06/12/22 10:00
06/10/22 11:15
06/11/22 11:15
06/12/22 11:00
06/10/22 12:15
06/11/22 10:30
06/12/22 11:30
06/10/22 12:45
06/11/22 10:15
06/12/22 10:45
06/10/22 11:30
06/11/22 11:15
06/12/22 10:15
06/10/22 13:15
06/11/22 12:45
06/12/22 10:30
06/10/22 13:45
06/11/22 11:30
06/12/22 10:30
06/10/22 13:15
06/11/22 09:00
06/12/22 10:00
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Paulus Ahola

Jarmo Aulu

Roope Heinonen

Taavi Suutari

Eeli Hannula

Anton Komulainen

Atro Nykanen

Aaro Huttunen

Aaro Makinen

Jaakko Koppstrém

Vainé Hongisto

Daniel Lakka

Petri Niinimaki

Jere Perakyla

Jesper Hirvonen

Mikael Hautala

06/10/22 12:30
06/11/22 09:15
06/12/22 09:45
06/10/22 14:00
06/11/22 10:15
06/12/22 10:15
06/10/22 12:45
06/11/22 11:00
06/12/22 11:15
06/10/22 12:15
06/11/22 09:15
06/12/22 09:30
06/10/22 10:15
06/11/22 10:15
06/12/22 10:45
06/10/22 12:30
06/11/22 10:45
06/12/22 10:45
06/10/22 10:15
06/11/22 09:45
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06/10/22 12:15
06/11/22 10:00
06/12/22 09:30
06/10/22 13:30
06/11/22 09:30
06/12/22 09:45
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Joni Roukala 06/10/22 14:45 3/5/4 3/3|3 4 +5
06/11/22 09:45 4/3/3|4/2|5/6|/3|4/4,5|5|2|5,4|3|+4 67
06/12/22 10:00 6/3(3/5/4/5/4(3/4|3/3|5/2|6|4 5|+7 | 70 | +16
Johan Ahola 06/10/22 14:30 3/3/7/3/4/4/3|5/4|3|3|5/3|6|3|5/| 3 3 +7
06/11/22 09:30 5/3/2/3/2/5/5/3/4/5/2|5|4|4,3 /3| +1 | 64
06/12/22 10:15 6/4/ 4/ 52/ 5/5/3/4/6 2 |6|4|5/2,3|+9 | 72 | +17
Matti Ohtonen 06/10/22 10:45 3/3/6,4/3/ 4,2/ 5/5/4,2,4|5/4/3|6 3 3 +6
06/11/22 09:30 5/3/3/5/4/ 6 4/3/2/5/4|7|2|4,3/5 +7/| 70
06/12/22 09:15 6/3/ 37 24/ 5/3/2/4/2|6|2|5/5 4 +5| 68 | +18
Jarno Pistokoski 06/10/22 14:15 3/4/ 6,334/ 37 332,447 ,3|5, 3 3 +7
06/11/22 09:30 5/3/5/3/5/4/4(3/5|5,5|6|4 4|43 |+410 73
06/12/22 09:00 5/3(3/3/3/4/5/2 6 |5|2|5|3|5|3|3|+3)| 66 | +20
Jukka Kalkaja 06/10/22 14:45 3/5/6/4/3/4/2|5 /4|4 /5|5/4|5|2 5|3 3 +9
06/11/22 09:15 5/3|5(4/2/4/5(3|4|4/3/7 2 ,5|4|4,+8| 71
06/12/22 09:00 5/4/3/4/4/5/4/3/3|/4|3|5/|4|6 34, +9| 72 | +26
Matias Patama 06/10/22 12:00 3/2/5/4/3/3 3 5/5/3/3/7|/3|6|5|5, 4 4 | +10
06/11/22 09:00 63/ 3/ 4,4/ 4/ 5/3/2/4|3|6|4|5,4,3|+7 /|70
06/12/22 09:15 4|3|3|4|4/7/5/ 4 /4/6 5 5|2 5|3|4 +12| 75 | +29
Anton Aho 06/10/22 11:30 4/3/5/4|3|3(3|/5|5(3/3,6 4 8|3 |5]| 3 3 | +10
06/11/22 09:00 5/3/3, 6, 2/ 4/7 2,454 /6|46 34 /+12| 75
06/12/22 09:00 5/3/2/5/3|4/5|4 /4|6 5|65 8|3|3|+15| 78 | +37
Markus Maatta 06/10/22 11:45 2/3/6/3/4/4/2|4 /4|2 /4|3/3|6|3 |5/ 3 3 +1
06/11/22 11:45 7 4 4|52 4|4|3 2 +2 | DNF | +999
Eljas Saarinen 06/10/22 11:45 4/3/6(3/2/4/3/ 5/|4/3/3|4/3|6]3 3 4 +4
06/11/22 10:00 6/3/3/ 3/ 4/ 5/4/2/4,6|3|5(3|4,4,3)|+6 /| 69
06/12/22 09:00 0 | DNS |+999
Lauri Vainikainen | 06/10/22 13:45 3 5/3/2/4/3/5/4 /3|2 ,3|3|4|3|5| 3 4 -1
06/11/22 12:45 5/3/3/4/2/4/3/ 3|2 |42 |5|3|4|4/|3| -1 62
06/12/22 09:00 0 | DNS |+999
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 ]4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 63

Avg 28 |31|52| 3 |28|38|28(44|42|29| 3 |42| 3 [52(28|49| 3 |3.4|64.5

Difficulty 1 1112 9 2 3 4 |17 |14 | 6 7 |15 8 |13 | 5 18 | 10 | 16 | 1.5

Hole in one 2 2 0%
Eagle -2 2 7 1 1 11 | 0%
Birdie -1 123 | 66 | 84 | 70 | 129|140 148| 43 | 66 | 86 (134 | 97 | 71 | 89 |115| 15 | 84 | 16 |1576 | 25%
Par 0 194 (200|157 | 222 | 179|152 | 145|178 |194 | 224 | 90 | 143|214 149|197 |138|207 |216|3199 50%
Bogey 1 36 | 71 | 82 | 58 | 40 | 46 | 60 | 99 | 71 40 |121| 78 | 56 | 80 | 36 |112| 51 | 96 | 1233 |19%
DoubleBogey2| 1 ' 18 23 | 7 | 9 |11 3 |28 22| 7 |10 | 25 |13 29 7 66 13 21| 313 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 9 1 1 8 4 2 11 2 7 1 20 7 76 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 5 1 9 0%
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